
Overal 
Position Name Location MTF MR BD CHTF DHMW

Top 4 
Scores

Extra 
Points

Total 
Points

1 Bodee McFadden Duluth MN 46 46 41 50 50 192 5 197
2 Ryan Zinzow Whitewater WI 50 50 46 44 0 190 0 190
3 Payton McKeown Sun Prairie WI 37 0 44 46 46 173 0 173
4 Alex Anderson Aitkin MN 41 42 36 42 42 167 5 172
5 Kaden McKeown Sun Prairie WI 40 0 39 40 41 160 0 160
6 Rowan Garfoot De Forest WI 20 41 33 33 37 144 5 149
7 Ethan Braaten Duluth MN 28 0 37 38 33 136 0 136
8 Ryan Boushee Duluth MN 34 0 25 32 40 131 0 131
9 Jacob Link Duluth MN 0 0 40 41 44 125 0 125

10 Sam Ocarroll Nelsonville WI 42 0 38 39 0 119 0 119
11 Dylan Romzek Neenah WI 23 34 19 28 29 114 5 119
12 Rocket Altmann Milwaukee WI 36 0 35 18 28 117 0 117
13 Landin Eidum Duluth MN 1 36 32 5 38 111 5 116
14 Isaac Stapleton Madison WI 27 38 28 19 0 112 0 112
15 Bryce Rautio Marquette MI 25 35 11 1 34 105 5 110
16 Ben Bromann Duluth MN 0 0 34 34 39 107 0 107
17 Trevor Ruys Grand Rapids MI 35 0 0 29 36 100 0 100
18 Zechariah McCarthy Marquette MI 31 40 0 24 0 95 0 95
19 Michael Noble Gwinn MI 44 44 0 0 0 88 0 88
20 Adam Wenzel Duluth MN 0 0 42 31 15 88 0 88
21 JONAH REGENOLD Duluth MN 17 0 1 13 35 66 0 66
22 Eddie Brecht Eagle Harbir MI 0 33 5 12 16 66 0 66
23 Zack Day Greenville WI 30 0 27 0 7 64 0 64
24 Daniel Spooner Duluth MN 0 30 1 3 27 61 0 61
25 Lucas Miller Burnsville MN 11 0 22 0 25 58 0 58
26 Chance Fuller Bangor WI 12 0 6 14 21 53 0 53
27 Thomas Allison Duluth MN 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 50
28 Kyle Marsh Hancock MI 19 0 0 27 0 46 0 46
29 Nate Chi Verona WI 22 0 23 0 0 45 0 45
30 Kyle Alviani Minneapolis MN 13 28 2 0 0 43 0 43

Men's Downhill Overall



31 Blake Krouth Perkins MI 0 0 20 23 0 43 0 43
32 Michael Rogan Belmont MI 39 0 0 0 0 39 0 39
33 Dylan Kiefer Houghton MI 0 39 0 0 0 39 0 39
34 Connor MacKenzie Conroe TX 1 37 1 0 0 39 0 39
35 Phil Ott Marquette MI 38 0 0 0 0 38 0 38
36 Jesse Koth Schofield WI 0 31 7 0 0 38 0 38
37 Nathan Zinzow Cambridge WI 0 0 0 37 0 37 0 37
38 Moses Waite Marquette MI 0 0 0 36 0 36 0 36
39 Myles Carey Marquette MI 0 0 0 35 0 35 0 35
40 Isaac Scott Raymore MO 33 0 0 0 0 33 0 33
41 Levi Kyser Interlochen MI 21 0 1 11 0 33 0 33
42 Jones Lauson Minneapolis MN 0 0 1 0 32 33 0 33
43 Garrett Jansen Bloomfield Hills MI 32 0 0 0 0 32 0 32
44 Alex Beach Stevens Point WI 0 32 0 0 0 32 0 32
45 Mason Timperley Cedarburg WI 1 0 0 0 31 32 0 32
46 Zane Dombrock Amery WI 0 0 31 0 0 31 0 31
47 Aidan Bustos Houghton MI 1 29 0 1 0 31 0 31
48 Mason Johnson Apple Valley MN 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 30
49 Aleutian Hatfield Marquette MI 0 0 0 30 0 30 0 30
50 Luc Gervais 0 0 0 0 30 30 0 30
51 William Rivet Appleton WI 29 0 0 0 0 29 0 29
52 Owen Vandal Duluth MN 0 0 29 0 0 29 0 29
53 Leonard Dipzinski Ishpeming MI 1 27 0 0 0 28 0 28
54 Wesley McKenzie Rochester MI 1 26 0 0 0 27 0 27
55 Cody Kluck Stevens Point WI 1 25 1 0 0 27 0 27
56 Paxton McKeown Sun Prairie WI 1 0 1 1 24 27 0 27
57 Jonathan Totushek Duluth MN 0 0 1 0 26 27 0 27
58 Jack Culvey Marquette MI 26 0 0 0 0 26 0 26
59 Isaiah Tanui Duluth MN 0 0 26 0 0 26 0 26
60 Lucas Coleman Verona WI 0 0 0 26 0 26 0 26
61 Need Name 0 0 0 25 0 25 0 25
62 Mystery Rider 24 0 0 0 0 24 0 24
63 Quinn Smith Whitefish Bay WI 0 24 0 0 0 24 0 24



64 Justin Moter Rogers MN 0 0 24 0 0 24 0 24
65 James Allison Duluth MN 3 0 1 0 20 24 0 24
66 Tj Fahlin Duluth MN 0 0 1 0 23 24 0 24
67 Joseph Tomei Ortonville MI 0 23 0 0 0 23 0 23
68 Miles Neumann Saint Paul MN 0 0 1 0 22 23 0 23
69 Aunders Anderson Calumet MI 0 22 0 0 0 22 0 22
70 Joey Larson New Prague MN 0 0 0 22 0 22 0 22
71 Ian Klein Hancock MI 0 21 0 0 0 21 0 21
72 Tom Miller Duluth MN 0 0 21 0 0 21 0 21
73 Jon Wells Cudahy WI 0 0 0 21 0 21 0 21
74 Carter Vanden Heuvel Appleton WI 0 20 0 0 0 20 0 20
75 Isaac Ruen Copper Harbor MI 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 20
76 Alex Bourgeault Duluth MN 1 0 0 0 19 20 0 20
77 Chris Jessen Watertown WI 0 19 0 0 0 19 0 19
78 Chad Davis Belmont MI 18 0 0 0 0 18 0 18
79 Niko Heinzel Ishpeming MI 0 18 0 0 0 18 0 18
80 Max Bollesen Farmington MN 0 0 18 0 0 18 0 18
81 Leland KYser Interlochen MI 1 0 1 16 0 18 0 18
82 Dustin Schiltz 0 0 0 0 18 18 0 18
83 Anthony Dougherty Hancock MI 0 17 0 0 0 17 0 17
84 Finn Yarnes Durham CA 16 0 1 0 0 17 0 17
85 Damon Johnson Elko New Market MN 0 0 17 0 0 17 0 17
86 Damon Johnson Elko New Market MN 0 0 17 0 0 17 0 17
87 Christian Bonnette Bay City MI 0 0 0 17 0 17 0 17
88 Dan Sondergaard 0 0 0 0 17 17 0 17
89 Joseph Larson New Prague MN 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 16
90 Jackson Noffsinger Prior Lake MN 1 0 1 1 13 16 0 16
91 Rutger Van Huber Duluth MN 0 0 1 1 14 16 0 16
92 Mike Brunet Marquette MI 15 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
93 Taylor Krosbakken Duluth MN 0 0 15 0 0 15 0 15
94 Paul Brown 0 0 0 15 0 15 0 15
95 Hilary Larkin Lake Leelanau MI 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
96 Erick Kyllonen Minneapolis MN 0 0 14 0 0 14 0 14



97 Caden Downing Madison WI 0 0 13 0 0 13 0 13
98 Noah Holz Madison WI 0 0 1 1 11 13 0 13
99 Bob Hanson Mankato MN 0 0 1 0 12 13 0 13

100 Tate Petrouski Foley MN 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12
101 Evan Little Hazel Park MI 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
102 Andy Bowman Duluth MN 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10
103 Steven Carlson Brighton MI 9 0 0 1 0 10 0 10
104 Wyatt Petrack Virginia MN 0 0 1 9 0 10 0 10
105 Tyler Menucci Forest Lake MN 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 10
106 Warren Bartholomew 0 0 0 0 10 10 0 10
107 Matthew Dewitt Eagan MN 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 9
108 Jack Duarte 0 0 0 0 9 9 0 9
109 Blake Feucht Marquette MI 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
110 Daniel Bergeson Red Wing MN 7 0 1 0 0 8 0 8
111 Quinn Spohn Duluth MN 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 8
112 Matt Griffin Madison WI 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 8
113 Joaquin Ragan 0 0 0 0 8 8 0 8
114 Tony Menucci Marquette MI 1 0 0 6 0 7 0 7
115 Justin Gille Wausau WI 0 0 0 7 0 7 0 7
116 Drake Marks Hayward WI 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
117 Alex Cain Hubbell MI 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
118 Cody Kidder Wyoming MI 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
119 Finnegan Vandal Duluth MN 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 4
120 Thomas Miller 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4
121 Beau Marcella-Wells Duluth MN 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 3
122 Carson Rajkowski Duluth MN 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
123 Thomas Kerkenbush Mc Farland WI 1 0 1 0 0 2 0 2
124 Josh Brinks Hudsonville MI 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 2
125 Aiden Dudley Romeo MI 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 2
126 William Bethke Marathon WI 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 2
127 Greysen Charnstrom Montgomery MN 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 2
128 Casey Kelly Webster MN 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 2
129 Ian Halbmaier New Prague MN 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 2



130 Garrett Tobias New Prague MN 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 2
131 Joel Martin Cedar MI 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2
132 Carl Seidel Kingsford MI 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
133 Jeremy Crabtree Lincoln Park MI 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
134 Matt Gabbei Sun Prairie WI 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
135 Conner Breckenfeld Harbor Springs MI 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
136 Aaron Holliday Marquette MI 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
137 Brent Davis Howard City MI 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
138 Tyler campbell Marquette MI 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
139 Chris Karlovich Cambridge WI 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
140 Jake Pinkerton Lowell MI 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
141 Rowan Deschamps Sault Ste. Marie ON 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
142 Bodie Altmann Milwaukee WI 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
143 Ethan Leight Farmington MI 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
144 Rowan MacWilliam Sault Ste. Marie ON 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1
145 Owen Florey Minneapolis MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
146 David Artim Duluth MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
147 David Swidz Duluth MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
148 Josh Hofmann Duluth MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
149 Mitchell Hayes Excelsior MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
150 Lincoln Pulrang Eden Prairie MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
151 Nate French Duluth MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
152 Logan Barke North Mankato MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
153 Oliver Regenold Duluth MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
154 Casimir "cash Kiesgen Wadsworth IL 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
155 Robert Kiesgen Iv Wadsworth IL 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
156 Riley Coleman Minnetonka MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
157 Gilbert Mogush Minneapolis MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
158 Casey Deleski Alexandria MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
159 Tyler Wunsch Deerfield WI 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
160 Ian Tanui Duluth MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
161 Ben Flanders Cannon Falls MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
162 Charles Rines Duluth MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1



163 Jacob Foss Excelsior MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
164 Brandon Wilson Black Earth WI 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
165 Bron Badavinac Cloquet MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
166 Clayton Wilkes Plover WI 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
167 Avery Barbeau North Mankato MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
168 Oden Olson Jordan MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
169 Elijah Downing Madison WI 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
170 Phoenix Neisen Lake Villa IL 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
171 Jerome Freppert Duluth MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
172 Cody Petrack Virginia MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
173 Ben Rasmussen New Prague MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
174 Hudson Lueders Woodbury MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
175 Dorian Faber De Forest WI 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
176 Benjamin Maly Deerfield WI 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
177 Colten Ekman Lindstrom MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
178 Lake Cunningham Erie CO 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
179 Connor Hintz Finlayson MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
180 Ryder Prysok Millersburg MI 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
181 Alec Marten Andover MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
182 Joaquin Gabaldon Superior WI 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
183 Doran Nurmi Duluth MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
184 Chase Flackey Madison WI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
185 Jason Menden Santa Cruz CA 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
186 Lucas Mallory Howard City MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
187 Matthew Heirtzler 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
188 Sawyer Silvola Hancock MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
189 Liam O'Connor Marquette MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
190 Corey Blomquist Clarkston MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
191 Jan Roubal Sault Ste. Marie ON 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
192 John Jones Garrett IN 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
193 Andrew Sensoli Ann Arbor MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
194 Sam Marstellar 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
195 Isaac Oldenburg 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1



196 Wes McKenzie Rochester Hills MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
197 Samuel Hoffman 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
198 Kellgren Jabs New Prague MN 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
199 Bradley Whitcomb Moline IL 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
200 Joshua Kurnik Madison WI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
201 Chris Bumpers Eagan MN 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
202 Joshua Fangman Madison WI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
203 Austin Dvorak New Prague MN 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
204 Ron Berry Marquette MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
205 Cormac Jones Lake Ann MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
206 Spencer Layson Chicago IL 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
207 Chris Featherstone Madison WI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
208 Luka Lagina Kalamazoo MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
209 Gerrit Boer 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
210 Lijah Kyser Interlochen MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
211 Solomon Stoeckly Holmen WI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
212 Arlo Waisman 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
213 Andrew Gaborik 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1



Overal 
Position

Name Location MTF MR BD CHTF DHMW
Top 4 

Scores
Extra 

Points
Total 

Points
1 LILLI REGENOLD Duluth MN 50 0 50 46 50 196 0 196
2 Mara Breeuwer Duluth MN 46 46 44 50 46 188 5 193
3 Sam Breeuwer Duluth MN 0 0 46 44 44 134 0 134
4 Lindsey Lee Duluth MN 44 0 42 0 0 86 0 86
5 Kyia Anderson Calumet MI 0 50 0 0 0 50 0 50
6 Maggie Klein Hancock MI 0 44 0 0 0 44 0 44
7 Katie Droese 0 0 0 42 0 42 0 42
8 Katharine Beardmore Black Earth WI 0 0 41 0 0 41 0 41
9 Jayden Randall Copper Harbor MI 0 0 0 41 0 41 0 41

10 Callah Robinson 0 0 0 40 0 40 0 40
11 Caitlin Neuman Madison WI 0 0 0 39 0 39 0 39
12 Elizabeth Sabin Marquette MI 0 0 0 38 0 38 0 38
13 Lisa Randall Copper Harbor MI 0 0 0 37 0 37 0 37
14 Mary Jane Bauer Marquette MI 0 0 0 36 0 36 0 36
15 Ella Whalen Marquette MI 0 0 0 35 0 35 0 35

Women's DH Overall



Overal 
Position Name Location MTF MR BD CHTF DHMW

Top 4 
Scores

Extra 
Points

Total 
Points

1 Levi Kyser Interlochen MI 46 0 44 42 0 132 0 132
2 Kyle Marsh Hancock MI 44 0 0 44 0 88 0 88
3 Phil Ott Marquette MI 50 0 0 0 0 50 0 50
4 Tom Miller Duluth MN 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 50
5 Nathan Zinzow Cambridge WI 0 0 0 50 0 50 0 50
6 Timothy Fahlin 0 0 0 0 50 50 0 50
7 Erick Kyllonen Minneapolis MN 0 0 46 0 0 46 0 46
8 Mike Brunet Marquette MI 42 0 0 0 0 42 0 42
9 Jerome Freppert Duluth MN 0 0 42 0 0 42 0 42

10 Hilary Larkin Lake Leelanau MI 41 0 0 0 0 41 0 41
11 Doran Nurmi Duluth MN 0 0 41 0 0 41 0 41
12 Jan Roubal Sault Ste. Marie ON 0 0 0 41 0 41 0 41
13 Carl Seidel Kingsford MI 40 0 0 0 0 40 0 40
14 Bradley Whitcomb Moline IL 0 0 0 40 0 40 0 40
15 Aaron Holliday Marquette MI 39 0 0 0 0 39 0 39
16 Ron Berry Marquette MI 0 0 0 39 0 39 0 39
17 Aaron Stroebel Green Bay WI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Men 40+ Standings



Overal 
Position Name Location MTF MR BD CHTF DHMW

Top 4 
Scores

Extra 
Points

Total 
Points

Overall Bodee McFadden Duluth MN 46 46 42 50 50 192 5 197
Overall Ryan Zinzow Whitewater WI 50 50 46 44 0 190 0 190

1 Alex Anderson Aitkin MN 41 42 37 42 44 169 5 174
2 Kaden McKeown Sun Prairie WI 40 0 40 40 42 162 0 162
3 Ethan Braaten Duluth MN 31 0 38 38 37 144 0 144
4 Ryan Boushee Duluth MN 37 0 29 32 41 139 0 139
5 Dylan Romzek Neenah WI 28 37 24 28 35 128 5 133
6 Jacob Link Duluth MN 0 0 41 41 46 128 0 128
7 Landin Eidum Duluth MN 3 38 35 5 39 117 5 122
8 Isaac Stapleton Madison WI 30 39 32 19 0 120 0 120
9 Sam Ocarroll Nelsonville WI 42 0 39 39 0 120 0 120

10 Ben Bromann Duluth MN 0 0 36 34 40 110 0 110
11 Trevor Ruys Grand Rapids MI 38 0 0 29 38 105 0 105
12 Adam Wenzel Duluth MN 0 0 44 31 26 101 0 101
13 Zechariah McCarthy Marquette MI 34 41 0 24 0 99 0 99
14 Michael Noble Gwinn MI 44 44 0 0 0 88 0 88
15 Eddie Brecht Eagle Harbir MI 0 36 13 12 27 88 0 88
16 Chance Fuller Bangor WI 23 0 14 14 30 81 0 81
17 Lucas Miller Burnsville MN 22 0 26 0 32 80 0 80
18 Daniel Spooner Duluth MN 0 33 1 3 34 71 0 71
19 Kyle Alviani Minneapolis MN 24 31 11 0 0 66 0 66
20 Zack Day Greenville WI 33 0 31 0 0 64 0 64
21 Nate Chi Verona WI 27 0 27 0 0 54 0 54
22 Thomas Allison Duluth MN 0 0 50 0 0 50 0 50
23 Jesse Koth Schofield WI 0 34 15 0 0 49 0 49
24 Blake Krouth Perkins MI 0 0 25 23 0 48 0 48
25 Cody Kluck Stevens Point WI 13 29 1 0 0 43 0 43
26 Aidan Bustos Houghton MI 9 32 0 1 0 42 0 42
27 Tj Fahlin Duluth MN 0 0 10 0 31 41 0 41
28 Dylan Kiefer Houghton MI 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 40

Men 17-39 Standings



29 Michael Rogan Belmont MI 39 0 0 0 0 39 0 39
30 Isaac Scott Raymore MO 36 0 0 0 0 36 0 36
31 Moses Waite Marquette MI 0 0 0 36 0 36 0 36
32 Alex Bourgeault Duluth MN 7 0 0 0 29 36 0 36
33 Luc Gervais 0 0 0 0 36 36 0 36
34 Garrett Jansen Bloomfield Hills MI 35 0 0 0 0 35 0 35
35 Alex Beach Stevens Point WI 0 35 0 0 0 35 0 35
36 Myles Carey Marquette MI 0 0 0 35 0 35 0 35
37 Mason Johnson Apple Valley MN 0 0 34 0 0 34 0 34
38 Jonathan Totushek Duluth MN 0 0 1 0 33 34 0 34
39 Owen Vandal Duluth MN 0 0 33 0 0 33 0 33
40 William Rivet Appleton WI 32 0 0 0 0 32 0 32
41 Leonard Dipzinski Ishpeming MI 1 30 0 0 0 31 0 31
42 Isaiah Tanui Duluth MN 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 30
43 Aleutian Hatfield Marquette MI 0 0 0 30 0 30 0 30
44 Jack Culvey Marquette MI 29 0 0 0 0 29 0 29
45 Joseph Tomei Ortonville MI 0 28 0 0 0 28 0 28
46 Justin Moter Rogers MN 0 0 28 0 0 28 0 28
47 Dan Sondergaard 0 0 0 0 28 28 0 28
48 Carter Vanden Heuve Appleton WI 0 27 0 0 0 27 0 27
49 Rutger Van Huber Duluth MN 0 0 1 1 25 27 0 27
50 Chad Davis Belmont MI 26 0 0 0 0 26 0 26
51 Chris Jessen Watertown WI 0 26 0 0 0 26 0 26
52 Finn Yarnes Durham CA 25 0 1 0 0 26 0 26
53 Lucas Coleman Verona WI 0 0 0 26 0 26 0 26
54 Niko Heinzel Ishpeming MI 0 25 0 0 0 25 0 25
55 Bob Hanson Mankato MN 0 0 1 0 24 25 0 25
56 Anthony Dougherty Hancock MI 0 24 0 0 0 24 0 24
57 Max Bollesen Farmington MN 0 0 23 0 0 23 0 23
58 Warren Bartholomew 0 0 0 0 23 23 0 23
59 Damon Johnson Elko New Market MN 0 0 22 0 0 22 0 22
60 Damon Johnson Elko New Market MN 0 0 22 0 0 22 0 22
61 Joey Larson New Prague MN 0 0 0 22 0 22 0 22



62 Jack Duarte 0 0 0 0 22 22 0 22
63 Evan Little Hazel Park MI 21 0 0 0 0 21 0 21
64 Joseph Larson New Prague MN 0 0 21 0 0 21 0 21
65 Steven Carlson Brighton MI 20 0 0 1 0 21 0 21
66 Jon Wells Cudahy WI 0 0 0 21 0 21 0 21
67 Taylor Krosbakken Duluth MN 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 20
68 Isaac Ruen Copper Harbor MI 0 0 0 20 0 20 0 20
69 Blake Feucht Marquette MI 19 0 0 0 0 19 0 19
70 Daniel Bergeson Red Wing MN 18 0 1 0 0 19 0 19
71 Tate Petrouski Foley MN 0 0 19 0 0 19 0 19
72 Andy Bowman Duluth MN 0 0 18 0 0 18 0 18
73 Drake Marks Hayward WI 17 0 0 0 0 17 0 17
74 Matthew Dewitt Eagan MN 0 0 17 0 0 17 0 17
75 Christian Bonnette Bay City MI 0 0 0 17 0 17 0 17
76 Alex Cain Hubbell MI 16 0 0 0 0 16 0 16
77 Quinn Spohn Duluth MN 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 16
78 Cody Kidder Wyoming MI 15 0 0 0 0 15 0 15
79 Paul Brown 0 0 0 15 0 15 0 15
80 Carson Rajkowski Duluth MN 14 0 0 0 0 14 0 14
81 Jeremy Crabtree Lincoln Park MI 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 12
82 Beau Marcella-Wells Duluth MN 0 0 12 0 0 12 0 12
83 Matt Gabbei Sun Prairie WI 11 0 0 0 0 11 0 11
84 Thomas Kerkenbush Mc Farland WI 10 0 0 0 0 10 0 10
85 Tyler Menucci Forest Lake MN 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 10
86 David Artim Duluth MN 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 9
87 Brent Davis Howard City MI 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 8
88 David Swidz Duluth MN 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 8
89 Matt Griffin Madison WI 0 0 0 8 0 8 0 8
90 Josh Hofmann Duluth MN 0 0 7 0 0 7 0 7
91 Tony Menucci Marquette MI 1 0 0 6 0 7 0 7
92 Justin Gille Wausau WI 0 0 0 7 0 7 0 7
93 Tyler campbell Marquette MI 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 6
94 Mitchell Hayes Excelsior MN 0 0 6 0 0 6 0 6



95 Chris Karlovich Cambridge WI 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
96 Logan Barke North Mankato MN 0 0 5 0 0 5 0 5
97 Jake Pinkerton Lowell MI 4 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
98 Robert Kiesgen Iv Wadsworth IL 0 0 4 0 0 4 0 4
99 William Bethke Marathon WI 0 0 3 1 0 4 0 4

100 Thomas Miller 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4
101 Ethan Leight Farmington MI 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2
102 Casey Deleski Alexandria MN 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 2
103 Josh Brinks Hudsonville MI 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 2
104 Garrett Tobias New Prague MN 0 0 1 1 0 2 0 2
105 Ian Tanui Duluth MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
106 Jacob Foss Excelsior MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
107 Brandon Wilson Black Earth WI 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
108 Bron Badavinac Cloquet MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
109 Clayton Wilkes Plover WI 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
110 Oden Olson Jordan MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
111 Elijah Downing Madison WI 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
112 Phoenix Neisen Lake Villa IL 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
113 Dorian Faber De Forest WI 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
114 Lake Cunningham Erie CO 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
115 Connor Hintz Finlayson MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
116 Alec Marten Andover MN 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
117 Joaquin Gabaldon Superior WI 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1
118 Chase Flackey Madison WI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
119 Jason Menden Santa Cruz CA 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
120 Lucas Mallory Howard City MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
121 Matthew Heirtzler 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
122 Sawyer Silvola Hancock MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
123 Liam O'Connor Marquette MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
124 Corey Blomquist Clarkston MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
125 John Jones Garrett IN 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
126 Andrew Sensoli Ann Arbor MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
127 Sam Marstellar 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1



128 Isaac Oldenburg 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
129 Samuel Hoffman 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
130 Kellgren Jabs New Prague MN 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
131 Joshua Kurnik Madison WI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
132 Chris Bumpers Eagan MN 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
133 Joshua Fangman Madison WI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
134 Austin Dvorak New Prague MN 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
135 Spencer Layson Chicago IL 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
136 Chris Featherstone Madison WI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
137 Luka Lagina Kalamazoo MI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
138 Gerrit Boer 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
139 Solomon Stoeckly Holmen WI 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
140 Arlo Waisman 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
141 Andrew Gaborik 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1
142 Dereck Muma Cedar Springs MI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
143 Xander Gilbert Fenton MI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Overal 
Position Name Location MTF MR BD CHTF DHMW

Top 4 
Scores

Extra 
Points

Total 
Points

OVERALL Payton McKeown Sun Prairie WI 50 0 50 50 50 200 0 200
1 Rowan Garfoot De Forest WI 42 50 44 44 46 184 5 189
2 Bryce Rautio Marquette MI 44 44 40 23 42 170 5 175
3 Rocket Altmann Milwaukee WI 46 0 46 42 39 173 0 173
4 JONAH REGENOLD Duluth MN 41 0 37 40 44 162 0 162
5 Paxton McKeown Sun Prairie WI 39 0 31 36 38 144 0 144
6 Jackson Noffsinger Prior Lake MN 36 0 21 26 35 118 0 118
7 Connor MacKenzie Conroe TX 29 46 38 0 0 113 0 113
8 Leland KYser Interlochen MI 33 0 29 41 0 103 0 103
9 James Allison Duluth MN 40 0 13 0 36 89 0 89

10 Noah Holz Madison WI 0 0 18 31 34 83 0 83
11 Wesley McKenzie Rochester MI 35 42 0 0 0 77 0 77
12 Mason Timperley Cedarburg WI 37 0 0 0 40 77 0 77
13 Miles Neumann Saint Paul MN 0 0 35 0 37 72 0 72
14 Aiden Dudley Romeo MI 30 0 0 32 0 62 0 62
15 Wyatt Petrack Virginia MN 0 0 17 39 0 56 0 56
16 Ian Halbmaier New Prague MN 0 0 19 34 0 53 0 53
17 Jones Lauson Minneapolis MN 0 0 12 0 41 53 0 53
18 Greysen Charnstrom Montgomery MN 0 0 23 29 0 52 0 52
19 Casey Kelly Webster MN 0 0 22 30 0 52 0 52
20 Zane Dombrock Amery WI 0 0 42 0 0 42 0 42
21 Quinn Smith Whitefish Bay WI 0 41 0 0 0 41 0 41
22 Caden Downing Madison WI 0 0 41 0 0 41 0 41
23 Aunders Anderson Calumet MI 0 40 0 0 0 40 0 40
24 Ian Klein Hancock MI 0 39 0 0 0 39 0 39
25 Finnegan Vandal Duluth MN 0 0 39 0 0 39 0 39
26 Conner Breckenfeld Harbor Springs MI 38 0 0 0 0 38 0 38
27 Joel Martin Cedar MI 0 0 0 38 0 38 0 38
28 Owen Florey Minneapolis MN 0 0 36 0 0 36 0 36
29 Wes McKenzie Rochester Hills MI 0 0 0 35 0 35 0 35

Men 16U Standings



30 Rowan Deschamps Sault Ste. Marie ON 34 0 0 0 0 34 0 34
31 Lincoln Pulrang Eden Prairie MN 0 0 34 0 0 34 0 34
32 Nate French Duluth MN 0 0 33 0 0 33 0 33
33 Joaquin Ragan 0 0 0 0 33 33 0 33
34 Bodie Altmann Milwaukee WI 32 0 0 0 0 32 0 32
35 Oliver Regenold Duluth MN 0 0 32 0 0 32 0 32
36 Rowan MacWilliam Sault Ste. Marie ON 31 0 0 0 0 31 0 31
37 Casimir "cash Kiesgen Wadsworth IL 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 30
38 Riley Coleman Minnetonka MN 0 0 28 0 0 28 0 28
39 Cormac Jones Lake Ann MI 0 0 0 28 0 28 0 28
40 Gilbert Mogush Minneapolis MN 0 0 27 0 0 27 0 27
41 Tyler Wunsch Deerfield WI 0 0 26 0 0 26 0 26
42 Ben Flanders Cannon Falls MN 0 0 25 0 0 25 0 25
43 Charles Rines Duluth MN 0 0 24 0 0 24 0 24
44 Lijah Kyser Interlochen MI 0 0 0 24 0 24 0 24
45 Avery Barbeau North Mankato MN 0 0 20 0 0 20 0 20
46 Cody Petrack Virginia MN 0 0 16 0 0 16 0 16
47 Ben Rasmussen New Prague MN 0 0 15 0 0 15 0 15
48 Hudson Lueders Woodbury MN 0 0 14 0 0 14 0 14
49 Benjamin Maly Deerfield WI 0 0 11 0 0 11 0 11
50 Colten Ekman Lindstrom MN 0 0 10 0 0 10 0 10
51 Thomas Kerkenbush Mc Farland WI 0 0 9 0 0 9 0 9
52 Ryder Prysok Millersburg MI 0 0 8 0 0 8 0 8
53 Justin Thompson Cedar MI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Overal 
Position Name Location MTF MR BD CHTF DHMW Top 4 Scores Extra Points Total Points

1 Kyia Anderson Calumet MI 0 50 0 0 0 100 0 100
2 Lisa Randall Copper Harbor MI 0 0 0 50 0 50 0 50

Women 40+ Standings



Overal 
Position Name Location MTF MR BD CHTF DHMW Top 4 Scores Extra Points Total Points
Overall Sam Breeuwer Duluth MN 0 0 50 50 50 150 0 150

1 Lindsey Lee Duluth MN 50 0 46 0 0 96 0 96
2 Callah Robinson 0 0 0 42 0 42 0 42
3 Katie Droese 0 0 0 46 0 46 0 46
4 Katharine Beardmore Black Earth WI 0 0 44 0 0 44 0 44
5 Jayden Randall Copper Harbor MI 0 0 0 44 0 44 0 44
6 Caitlin Neuman Madison WI 0 0 0 41 0 41 0 41
7 Elizabeth Sabin Marquette MI 0 0 0 40 0 40 0 40
8 Mary Jane Bauer Marquette MI 0 0 0 39 0 39 0 39
9 Ella Whalen Marquette MI 0 0 0 38 0 38 0 38

Women 17-39 Standings



Overal 
Position Name Location MTF MR BD CHTF DHMW Top 4 Scores Extra Points Total Points

Overall Mara Breeuwer Duluth MN 46 50 46 50 46 192 5 197
Overall LILLI REGENOLD Duluth MN 50 0 50 46 50 196 0 196

1 Maggie Klein Hancock MI 0 46 0 0 0 46 0 46
2 Jayden Randall Copper Harbor MI 0 0 0 44 0 44 0 44

Women 16U Standings


	Men
	Women
	M 40+
	M 17-39
	M 16U
	W 40+
	W 17-39
	W 16U

